
Public Holiday’s 2024 
 

New Year  

Monday 1 January 2024  

Tuesday 2 January 2024   

Wednesday 3 January 2024  
 

 

Easter  

Friday 29 March 2024  

Monday 1 April 2024   
  

May Day  

Monday 6 May 2024  
  

Spring Holiday   

Friday 24 May 2024  

Monday 27 May 2024  
  

Paisley Fair  

Friday 2 August 2024  

Monday 5 August 2024   
  

September Weekend  

Friday 27 September 2024  

Monday 30 September 2024  
  

Christmas   

Wednesday 25 December 2024  

Thursday 26 December 2024  

Friday 27 December 2024  
 


